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Single Operator Low Power

CALLSIGN QSO'S POINT MULTI SCORE CONTI AWARD

PS7TKS
UP6P
EULIMM
9J2KC
RABAZ
UTOH
Z31GX
UT2UZ
OK2CLW
RWA4WZ
UA3SAQ
WA1EHK
UT1IA
Z36W
RA9AU
UA90JG
YFOANA
SP3GXH
HA3LI
SV1CAX
1Z4DZD
CT1AO0Z
ER3ZZ
ISOHQJ
WOHLY
SP3BJK
RA4CTR
KH6GMP
ON4CHT
N6PC
VE3GSI
SP7AWG
RX9JM
W3MEL
UX1IL
LY2SA

1,115
1,000
983
920
900
860
820
734
711
631
590
601
647
698
621
597
584
526
537
631
428
560
528
459
433
471
490
478
420
480
426
386
415
392
400
402

3,319
2,686
2,159
2,755
1,978
1,890
1,758
1,650
1,609
1,439
1,321
1,547
1,408
1,499
1,741
1,557
1,744
1,204
1,196
1,342

973
1,277
1,158
1,016
1,006
1,037
1,075
1,420

973
1,103
1,020

863
1,084

956

889

881

239
242
245
190
233
228
212
216
190
199
212
181
198
180
154
154
135
190
189
157
177
134
142
150
150
143
136
102
147
128
135
159
123
134
144
142

793,241
650,012
528,955
523,450
460,874
430,920
372,696
356,400
305,710
286,361
280,052
280,007
278,784
269,820
268,114
239,778
235,440
228,760
226,044
210,694
172,221
171,118
164,436
152,400
150,900
148,291
146,200
144,840
143,031
141,184
137,700
137,217
133,332
128,104
128,016
125,102

SA
AS
EU
AF
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
NA
EU
EU
AS
AS
oC
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
NA
EU
EU
oC
EU
NA
NA
EU
AS
NA
EU
EU

World Top
AS 1st
EU 1st
AF 1st
EU 2nd
EU 3rd

NA 1st

AS 2nd
AS 3rd
OC 1st

NA 2nd

OC 2nd

NA 3rd



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

LZIMC
YBOWWW
SP1DTG
HBYAWS
DJ3IW
SQ7B
GUOSUP
I2NKR
EA3NO
RX9FG
SPOFT
RU3WR
RA3BB
HL2FDW
JASIWQ
N1IMGO
VE2AXO
EA3AGZ
UT5UKY
OK2PEF
SVOFBK
KA3PVA
W5TZN
OK2PMG
KOCIE
EA7CWA
KK6T
LW5DR
SP6DMI
YU1RH
F6FJE
SP6BEN
UT7FP
PT2BW
JG1GGU
4K6DI
LA7CL
RAGDE
W6FFH

417
354
403
374
247
373
355
407
333
347
355
337
362
357
306
323
339
326
301
335
365
322
385
359
410
322
326
265
275
319
292
270
372
262
274
231
308
275
345

905
1,049
862
816
617
818
803
916
765
997
770
758
831
834
749
777
831
753
658
718
748
731
840
744
892
726
758
769
628
679
672
597
806
764
671
638
645
609
805

138
119
142
149
197
142
143
122
141
107
134
132
119
116
127
122
113
123
138
126
120
122
103
116

96
117
112
107
128
117
118
131

95
100
108
113
109
114

85

124,890
124,831
122,404
121,584
121,549
116,156
114,829
111,752
107,865
106,679
103,180
100,056
98,889
96,744
95,123
94,794
93,903
92,619
90,804
90,468
89,760
89,182
86,520
86,304
85,632
84,942
84,896
82,283
80,384
79,443
79,296
78,207
76,570
76,400
72,468
72,094
70,305
69,426
68,425

EU
oC
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
AS
AS
NA
NA
EU
EU
EU
EU
NA
NA
EU
NA
EU
NA
SA
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
SA
AS
AS
EU
EU
NA

OC 3rd

SA 2nd

SA 3rd



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

JK31JQ
PA1RBZ
SP4CJA
SV2AEL
PJ4/DLONDS
FO5PS
OK2FB
UK/JI2MED
WWS3S
SM7BIW
W6ZL
K7Z0O
KD6NA/L
DLYAS
W1DY/5
RUOLL
DL2AL
VE3XD
RN4SS
IV3WMS
UN5J
OH2LO
KW7N
JALXRH
SPSOBE
YL3FW
DGSLAV
LZ2JA
ITOLGV
JQ1COB
RA9XF
SP6EIY
RWOLZ
F6FTB
GOMTN
SP2MKZ
JA2KCY
SPICQ
RA9DA

235
276
244
309
246
227
264
277
235
234
299
297
231
246
302
257
230
251
259
223
221
250
284
209
231
242
249
231
249
188
208
201
248
200
213
196
180
181
194

587
588
553
664
729
681
576
706
589
531
685
639
545
539
642
603
499
593
546
514
563
549
602
513
498
524
542
522
568
519
590
457
548
450
466
443
446
406
512

112
106
112
93
84
89
105
85
101
109
84
90
105
105
88
93
112
94
102
106
94
96
84
97
99
94
90
93
85
91
80
103
84
102
98
102
100
109
82

65,744
62,328
61,936
61,752
61,236
60,609
60,480
60,010
59,489
57,879
57,540
57,510
57,225
56,595
56,496
56,079
55,888
55,742
55,692
54,484
52,922
52,704
50,568
49,761
49,302
49,256
48,780
48,546
48,280
47,229
47,200
47,071
46,032
45,900
45,668
45,186
44,600
44,254
41,984

AS
EU
EU
EU
SA
oC
EU
AS
NA
EU
NA
NA
NA
EU
NA
AS
EU
NA
EU
EU
AS
EU
NA
AS
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
AS
AS
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
AS



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

JA2CXF
JATKM
JF2SKV
DL2YCA
PR7FN
USOKW
SN5J
4J9NM
YO7ARY
N7DB
0K2ZJ
K60OWL
7N2UQC
KF2XF
OK2PQS
SP60OPY
ES7GM
KSOM
7L410U
ZY5JP
JA2QVP
RV3UG
JH1BBS
SP4CQU
OK2BMC
SVICIB
JA1BHK
JA10VD
IV3KSE
IJMINKT
JABJCR
OE1KTS
RV3LQ
US3QW
WHO0J
JAADWG
SP7TEX
IKOMIB
UAOQBR

162
179
181
210
184
170
163
229
191
204
201
219
207
176
172
168
209
188
159
188
172
177
162
185
161
280
165
151
149
149
190
158
177
172
204
133
154
138
167

415
456
425
440
540
470
376
661
423
476
432
540
507
423
392
369
445
423
389
553
404
389
383
388
365
595
416
386
341
374
421
359
383
367
608
345
340
322
386

100
91
97
93
73
83

102
58
89
79
87
69
71
85
90
95
78
81
86
60
82
85
86
84
87
52
74
79
89
77
68
79
73
75
45
79
80
84
69

41,500
41,496
41,225
40,920
39,420
39,010
38,352
38,338
37,647
37,604
37,584
37,260
35,997
35,955
35,280
35,055
34,710
34,263
33,454
33,180
33,128
33,065
32,938
32,592
31,755
30,940
30,784
30,494
30,349
28,798
28,628
28,361
27,959
27,525
27,360
27,255
27,200
27,048
26,634

AS
AS
AS
EU
SA
AS
EU
AS
EU
NA
EU
NA
AS
NA
EU
EU
EU
NA
AS
SA
AS
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
AS
AS
EU
AS
AS
EU
EU
EU
oC
AS
EU
EU
AS



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

RZ4AFZ
SP8FHJ
LX9SW
UABXIS
PA3EBP
US7IB
K5WW
HA1SN
DL1KUR
DL1DWT
K2DBK
ON5SPA
EASRA
UA4FX
JS3CTQ
OK2PGJ
OK1HL
TA1BM
OE/DK3WN
9A40E
VA3PC
VA3TY
13TGW
M5AEX
IK3XJP
OK2SPD
SM3ETC
TALEQ
ISOYTA
RV3IC
HBO/HBY9AON
G4EMT
SQBELV
JO1VRK
IK2AUK
VK5LA
SP3JIA
YO4CVV
SP7FBQ

160
138
166
149
164
152
204
156
138
133
149
147
149
134
133
159
134
111
140
205
118
146
122
140
115
142
143
180
172
180
105
117
107
104
130
112
106
124
120

357
310
354
327
356
348
423
346
321
295
341
320
446
294
318
330
307
262
305
436
280
326
283
293
249
306
201
374
353
389
243
256
240
261
271
321
235
258
266

73
84
73
79
72
73
59
72
77
81
67
69
49
74
68
65
68
78
67
46
71
60
68
65
74
60
63
49
51
44
68
64
68
62
59
48
64
58
56

26,061
26,040
25,842
25,833
25,632
25,404
24,957
24,912
24,717
23,895
22,847
22,080
21,854
21,756
21,624
21,450
20,876
20,436
20,435
20,056
19,880
19,560
19,244
19,045
18,426
18,360
18,333
18,326
18,003
17,116
16,524
16,384
16,320
16,182
15,989
15,408
15,040
14,964
14,896

EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
NA
EU
EU
EU
NA
EU
AF
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
NA
NA
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
oC
EU
EU
EU

AF 2nd



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

AE4Y
IK2NCF
SP6NIG
SP6NIG
UAO9XKB
I4HRH
ON60OM
K4vU
DL4RCK
RZ9IR
VA3XRZ
VA7ST
OH2LZI
YL2KF
WSRAH
7K4QOK
SP7HQ
DK3VN
RZ9IB
WDAGBW
4X6UO
LZ5ZI
ITOORA
F6DZD
JASFP
I20RX
ISOBRQ
UAOFGJ
UAIWBV
ITOCHU
HBIHQX
VE7HBS
W6Z22Z
PAOLSK
JALIE
VA3PL
NOIBT
JH3BJG
MOCFV

108
108
100
100
101
105
97
121
102
112
111
114
112
102
102
95
100
112
106
100
111
123
86
85
81
71
101
85
81
85
92
105
91
87
82
88
107
73
73

242
226
250
250
284
235
223
263
224
278
236
280
234
213
224
248
214
233
260
271
330
259
189
186
204
174
219
221
179
195
190
223
203
197
180
200
223
180
164

61
65
58
58
50
59
62
52
61
49
57
48
55
60
57
51
58
52
46
44
33
41
56
56
51
59
46
45
55
49
50
41
45
45
49
44
39
48
52

14,762
14,690
14,500
14,500
14,200
13,865
13,826
13,676
13,664
13,622
13,452
13,440
12,870
12,780
12,768
12,648
12,412
12,116
11,960
11,924
10,890
10,619
10,584
10,416
10,404
10,266
10,074
9,945
9,845
9,555
9,500
9,143
9,135
8,865
8,820
8,800
8,697
8,640
8,528

NA
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
EU
NA
EU
AS
NA
NA
EU
EU
NA
AS
EU
EU
AS
NA
AS
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
NA
NA
EU
AS
NA
NA
AS
EU



232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

JASATN
OH5SA
PA3CDN
SP9KJ
PA50
SP6NVK
PP72Z
WDIGMK
RW3PN
RU3DNN
DL1ET
OM1AVK
2E10KT
JA3PYC
YU7ZNW
EC4ABL
RV3YR
ONA4CIN
RW4HM
AAOCY/3
SM7BGE
JABAGI/L
JJ1BDX/3
UA9OSV
SPANKJ
JR3RIY
YULKT
JF2IGP
EA4DBS
RWOTA
OH5KUY
JAILX
RU9CY
SQ9UM
7L3IUE
TA1DX
DK3WW
PAOWRS
UA4ANZ

80

101

86
68
60

75
84
83

100

62
83
84
63
61
68
90
66
52
67
70
59
53
55
66
56
63
45
48
48
45
46
43
52
46
63
41
33
38

211
214
197
158
159
167
219
178
186
210
143
179
179
161
160
156
191
143
132
156
153
140
129
147
158
134
128
120
113
140
107
112
117
128
118
129

89

98

82

40
39
42
52
51
48
36
44
41
33
48
37
37
41
40
41
32
40
43
36
35
38
40
34
30
35
34
35
35
28
36
32
30
27
27
21
29
26
31

8,440
8,346
8,274
8,216
8,109
8,016
7,884
7,832
7,626
6,930
6,864
6,623
6,623
6,601
6,400
6,396
6,112
5,720
5,676
5,616
5,355
5,320
5,160
4,998
4,740
4,690
4,352
4,200
3,955
3,920
3,852
3,584
3,510
3,456
3,186
2,709
2,581
2,548
2,542

AS
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
SA
NA
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
EU
EU
NA
EU
AS
AS
AS
EU
AS
EU
AS
EU
AS
EU
AS
AS
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
EU



271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

JH3ECA
N3QYH
JH1EEB
EW7AW
NOHF
RN3AQ
K4SAC
YA1BV/P
HALAG
JQ1AHZ/2
JALXUY

WB6BWZ/4

PA1PAT

MMOBQI/P

GWSDNH
JH1TUX
UY50Q
EA2AVM
URSFCM
WN10TV
K3FH
JA2VHG
JALIZZ
LASTFA
JALEMQ
DH2PL
M3DXL
EALFAE
JE2S0Y
DL5JWL
RAGXB
JILIRXQ
UZ2H
NP3D
JH3CUL
EA4WC

42
43
37
40
36
40
37
42
49
27
29

29
30
26
27
30
23
30
25
28
24
23
25
20
20
23
14
15
17

12

w 01 N 0

94
96
100
83
78
84
78
126
103
67
77
71
66
63
68
67
62
54
65
60
58
55
55
51
54
46
48
41
38
36
24
36
22
18
13

26
25
22
25
26
24
24
14
17
22
19
20
21
21
19
19
20
21
17
18
18
18
16
17
15
17
14
14
13
11

N 01T O N 01 ©

2,444
2,400
2,200
2,075
2,028
2,016
1,872
1,764
1,751
1,474
1,463
1,420
1,386
1,323
1,292
1,273
1,240
1,134
1,105
1,080
1,044
990
880
867
810
782
672
574
494
396
216
180
154
108
65
12

AS
NA
AS
EU
NA
EU
NA
AS
EU
AS
AS
NA
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
NA
NA
AS
AS
EU
AS
EU
EU
EU
AS
EU
EU
AS
EU
NA
AS
EU

23rd



	B_Result

